
A N T I PA S T I  E  I N S A L ATA

ANTIPASTO CLASICO
Soppressata, Coppa, Mortadella, Taleggio, 
Pecorino, Provolone, Giardiniera

INSALATA FLORENTINA
Spinach, Kale, Pecans, Pistachios, 
Balsamic, Figs, Goat Cheese

CAPRESE
Fresh Mozzarella, Heirloom Tomatoes, 
Pesto, Arugula

PROSCIUTTO E MELONE
White Balsamic, Arugula

ARANCINI DI RISO
Peas, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, 
Calabrian Chili

BASSANO BRUSCHETTA
Cherry Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, 
Pickled Eggplant

CALAMARI FRITTI 5 OZ
Calamari, Garlic Aioli, Lemon

$560

$330

$390

$300

$290

$270

$290

Consuming raw or undercooked products increases the risk of food, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of 
any allergies you may have to food products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included 

payables at the exchange rate of the day. The products with a * are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.



P I Z Z A
Gluten free available

MARGHERITA
Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato

QUATTRO FROMAGGI
Provolone, Mozzarella, Parmesan, 
Gorgonzola, Oregano

PEPPERONI
Mozzarella, Tomato

BOSCAIOLA
Mushrooms, Mozzarella, 
Arugula, Olive Oil

PARMA
Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Tomato, 
Arugula, Parmesan

$360

$380

$390

$400

$450

Consuming raw or undercooked products increases the risk of food, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of 
any allergies you may have to food products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included 

payables at the exchange rate of the day. The products with a * are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.



P I AT T I  P R I N C I PA L I

BRACIOLE
Braised Flap Meat, Prosciutto, 
Pomodoro Sauce, Creamy Polenta, 
Broccoli

POLLO ALLA PARMIGIANA 8 OZ
Tomato, Onion, Fresh Herbs

PESCE ALLA GRIGLIA 8 OZ
Catch Of The Day, Gremolata, Sicilian 
Lemon, Frisee, Garlic, Frégula Sarda

ZUCCHINE RIPPIENE AL FORNO
Zucchini, Sun-Dried Tomato, 
Peppers, Eggplant, Almond

$880

$600

$770

$440

Consuming raw or undercooked products increases the risk of food, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of 
any allergies you may have to food products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included 

payables at the exchange rate of the day. The products with a * are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.



PA S TA  E  R I S O T T O

GNOCCHI DI RICOTTA
Ricotta Cream, Pesto

RAVIOLI DELLA CASA
Mascarpone, Spinach, Pecorino, 
Pomodoro Passata

LINGUINI AL LIMONE E GAMBERI
Sambuca, Dill, Cream, Capers, 
Olive Oil, Garlic

RIGATONI ALLA VODKA
Vodka, Tomato, Cream, Calabrian chili, 
Parmesan

BUCATINI CACCIO E PEPPE
Fresh Ground Pepper, Butter, Peccorino
 
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE
Beef, Pork, Tomato, Basil, Parmesan, 
Mozzarella

RISOTTO FUNGHI
Porcini Mushroom, Grana Padano, 
Tartufata

CLASSICO 
Pomodoro
Pesto
Burro
Aglio E Olio

$450

$480

$420

$390

$395

$410

$510

*Ask For Our Pasta Selection*
*Gluten Free Pasta Available*

$280
$290
$220
$220

Consuming raw or undercooked products increases the risk of food, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of 
any allergies you may have to food products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included 

payables at the exchange rate of the day. The products with a * are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.



D O L C E

CASSATA NAPOLETANA
Hazelnut, Raspberry, Pistachio Ice 
Cream, Ricotta Cream, Macerated Fruits

CROSTATA 
Butter Pastry, Almond Baked Cream, 
Raspberry Coulis

TIRAMISU
Mascarpone, Espresso Soaked 
Savoiardis Biscuits, Frangelico, Cacao

BUDINO DI CIOCCOLATO 
Gianduja Cream, Chocolate 
Sponge and Hazelnut Crumble

DAILY GELATOS

$330

$330

$330

$340

$300

$330

$330

$330

$340

$300

Consuming raw or undercooked products increases the risk of food, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of 
any allergies you may have to food products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included 

payables at the exchange rate of the day. The products with a * are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.


