

# ANTIPASTI E INSALATA

ANTIPASTO CLASICO Soppressata, Coppa, Mortadella, Taleggio, Pecorino, Provolone, Giardiniera	\$560
INSALATA FLORENTINA Spinach, Kale, Pecans, Pistachios, Balsamic, Figs, Goat Cheese	\$330
CAPRESE Fresh Mozzarella, Heirloom Tomatoes, Pesto, Arugula	\$390
PROSCIUTTO E MELONE White Balsamic, Arugula	\$300
ARANCINI DI RISO  Peas, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Calabrian Chili	\$290
BASSANO BRUSCHETTA Cherry Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, Pickled Eggplant	\$270
CALAMARI FRITTI 5 OZ Calamari, Garlic Aioli, Lemon	\$290



#### PIZZA

#### Gluten free available

MARGHERITA Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato	\$360
<b>QUATTRO FROMAGGI</b> Provolone, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Gorgonzola, Oregano	\$380
PEPPERONI Mozzarella, Tomato	\$390
BOSCAIOLA Mushrooms, Mozzarella, Arugula, Olive Oil	\$400
PARMAProsciutto, Mozzarella, Tomato, Arugula, Parmesan	\$450



## PIATTI PRINCIPALI

\$880
\$600
\$770
<b>4110</b>
\$440



## **PASTA E RISOTTO**

GNOCCHI DI RICOTTA Ricotta Cream, Pesto	\$450
Mascarpone, Spinach, Pecorino, Pomodoro Passata	\$480
LINGUINI AL LIMONE E GAMBERI Sambuca, Dill, Cream, Capers, Olive Oil, Garlic	\$420
RIGATONI ALLA VODKA  Vodka, Tomato, Cream, Calabrian chili, Parmesan	\$390
BUCATINI CACCIO E PEPPE Fresh Ground Pepper, Butter, Peccorino	\$395
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE Beef, Pork, Tomato, Basil, Parmesan, Mozzarella	\$410
RISOTTO FUNGHI Porcini Mushroom, Grana Padano, Tartufata	\$510
CLASSICO Pomodoro Pesto Burro Aglio E Olio	\$290 \$220

<sup>\*</sup>Ask For Our Pasta Selection\*

<sup>\*</sup>Gluten Free Pasta Available\*



## DOLCE

CASSATA NAPOLETANA	\$330
Hazelnut, Raspberry, Pistachio Ice	
Cream, Ricotta Cream, Macerated Fruits	
CROSTATA	\$330
Butter Pastry, Almond Baked Cream,	. 4000
Raspberry Coulis	
TIRAMISU	\$330
Mascarpone, Espresso Soaked	
Savoiardis Biscuits, Frangelico, Cacao	
BUDINO DI CIOCCOLATO	\$340
Gianduja Cream, Chocolate	•
Sponge and Hazelnut Crumble	
	4000
DAILY GELATOS	\$300